Position
Female

OO, WNPE

Male

A WN PR

Bib #

149
147
148
150
154
151

146
145
152
153

750 m Swim Final Results

Name

Fortin Jade
Brown Catie
Brown Jennifer
Datema Laura
Neville Jennifer
Brown Meredith

Meldrum Kevin
Alvo Robert

Drever Charlie
Drever Ronnie

Race Time

00:14:45.6
00:15:04.9
00:15:05.6
00:20:44.8
00:28:25.7
00:39:15.0

00:15:12.9
00:23:59.9
00:39:13.9
00:39:15.1

Gender

MM T T T

=LKL

Age

11
11
43
25
47
49

46
57
10
47

City Wet Suit
Chelsea yes
Ottawa No
Ottawa Yes
Kanata No

Vals Des Mon' No
Wakefield No

Ottawa Yes
Ottawa No
Wakefield No
Wakefield No



